CONTRACT

SUPPLIER

PURPOSE

TERM_FR

TERM_TO

2014-047

2014-034

2014-038

2014-039

2014-048

2014-051

2014-050

Hill, Wendy Sheryl

Weinberg, Harold

Glinsbockel, Carl Eugene

Aylward, Dale Michael

Cowie, Andrew Robert

O'Connell, Alana Dawn

Klint, Kyle Peder

Consultant to support approval of patient
access to highly specialized and low volume
health services, especially those provided
outside BC.

Serve as a member of the Drug Benefit
Council (DBC)

Provide Emergency Medical Assistants
Examiner and related services to support
the Emergency Medical Assistants Licensing
Board. (8 contracts issued as a result of
RFPHL219A to cover different
locations/regions).

Provide Emergency Medical Assistants
Examiner and related services to support
the Emergency Medical Assistants Licensing
Board.

Provide Emergency Medical Assistants
Examiner and related services to support
the Emergency Medical Assistants Licensing
Board.

Provide Emergency Medical Assistants
Examiner and related services to support
the Emergency Medical Assistants Licensing
Board.

Provide Emergency Medical Assistants
Examiner and related services to support
the Emergency Medical Assistants Licensing
Board.

2013-06-10

2013-05-10

2013-05-13

2013-05-13

2013-06-01

2013-06-01

2013-06-05

2013-08-30

2015-12-31

2014-03-31

2014-03-31

2014-03-31

2014-03-31

2014-03-31

CURRENT_AMT
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$18,000.00

$24,000.00

$24,000.00

$24,000.00

$24,000.00

$24,000.00

$24,000.00

HTH-2013-00176




2014-052

2014-049

2014-008

2014-005

2013-232

2014-017

2014-016

Straight, Ronald Leland

Hammond,George Kenneth

0909199 B.C Ltd

Dr. Brian Lewis Bressler

6T'S

Dr. Eytan A. David, MD, FRCS CCJ Inc.

Dr. Wilma Arruda Inc.

Provide Emergency Medical Assistants
Examiner and related services to support
the Emergency Medical Assistants Licensing
Board.

Provide Emergency Medical Assistants
Examiner and related services to support
the Emergency Medical Assistants Licensing

Board.
Strategic project support services in support

of, "Promote, Protect and Prevent: Our
Health Begins Here.

Participate as a member of the Ministry's
Crohn's Drug Benefit and Adjudication
Advisory Committee.

ce’s

to examine beneficiary medical records to
determine whether the service billed to and
paid by MSP were appropreate in
accordance with the MSC Payment
Schedule.

To examine beneficiary medical records to
determine whether the service billed to and
paid by MSP were appropriate in
accordance with the MSC Payment
Schedule.

2013-06-10

2013-06-10

2013-04-01

2013-04-01

2013-03-25

2013-04-24

2013-04-29

2014-03-31

2014-03-31

2013-05-31

2016-03-31

2013-09-30

2016-04-23

2016-04-28
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$24,000.00

$24,000.00

$24,500.00

$30,000.00

$40,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00
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2014-035

2014-043

2014-046

2014-014

2014-012

2014-013

2014-007

2014-059

Dr Shavinder Gill Inc.

Weiss, Elliott Perry

Elan Data Makers, div of Horton
Trading Ltd.

Peter, Kevin K.

Jenkins Jr., Donald

Ho, Vincent C.

mMPower Consulting Inc.

GE Healthcare IITS Canada ULC

Perform on-site inspections under Section
36 of the Medicare protection Act.
Complete his or her portion of the Working
Papers, review and sign the audit report. If
required, prepare for and attend a hearing
under section 37 or 15 of the act as witness.

Perform on-site inspections under Section
36 of the Medicare Protection Act.

Data entry for Addictions Information
management System Client Information

Member of the Ministry Psoriasis Drug
Benefit Adjudication Advisory Committee
Member of Psoriasis Drug Benefit
Adjudication Advisory Committee

member of the ministry Psoriasis Drug
Benefit Adjudication Advisory Committee
Management Consultant to implement
change management activities associated
with the Integrated Health Knowledge
Repository project.

Implement Phase 3 projects as identified in
the multi-year master plan (a deliverable
from Phase 1 of the project) as confirmed by
the Ministry and the Provincial Surgical
Advisory Council

2013-05-15

2013-06-09

2013-06-03

2013-04-01

2013-04-01

2013-04-01

2013-04-10

2013-05-01

2016-05-14

2016-06-08

2014-03-31

2016-03-31

2016-03-31

2016-03-31

2013-12-31

2014-05-30
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$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$58,060.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00
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2014-030

2013-197

2014-033

2014-037

2014-015

2014-062

2013-227

2014-029

Pallan, Paul

P.I.LE.C.E.S. Canada
West Pacific Consulting Group
Managed Services Inc

0909199 B.C. Ltd

Insurance Corporation of BC

Dietitians of Canada

SAS Institute (Canada) Inc.

Deloitte & Touche LLP

Support the implementation of the
commitments in the TREA (Together to
Reduce Elder Abuse - BC's Strategy),

including formation of the Council to Reduce

Elder Abuse.

Provide a three year license for the
P.I.LE.C.E.S. Program to provide enhanced
dementia care training to residential care
providers province wide to the Ministry and

to health auth that do not currently have an
existing training program for dementia care.

Provincial Radiology Quality Improvement
System Project Advisor

Strategic project support services in support

of, "Promote, Protect and Prevent: Our
Health Begins Here."

support for BC Services Card Project

In order to successfully complete the
transfer of the Brand Name Food List and
the Fact Sheet Generator to the province,
the contractor will perform the technical
work associated with the treansition of
responsibility and function to the Province.
Design and installation of SAS Enterprise
software.

Development and Implementation of
foundational elements of a formal
information governance model

2013-04-26

2013-03-21

2013-04-24

2013-06-01

2013-04-01

2013-06-13

2013-03-18

2013-04-25

2014-03-31

2016-03-21

2014-03-31

2014-03-31

2014-03-31

2013-07-31

2013-10-31

2013-08-31

$70,000.00

$91,956.00

$95,000.00

$130,000.00

$1,805,279.00

$21,700.00

$65,000.00

$75,000.00
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2014-063

2014-018

2014-053

Deloitte & Touche LLP

Sierra Systems Group Inc.

CAS Services US Inc.

Contractors expertise is required as part of
the Close-out component of 8 components
of recommendations to support enhanced
security and privacy. 2013-06-04 2013-10-15

Establish and run a Project Management
Office for the BC Services Card. 2013-04-16 2015-03-31

A medically approved clinical knowledge

base that can be used for a public website

and telehealth triage service. A system to

record client interactions. A health

handbook for use by consumers. 2013-04-01 2018-03-31

$715,000.00

$1,210,000.00

$10,000,000.00
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