CONTRACT	SUPPLIER	PURPOSE	TERM_FR	TERM_TO	CURRENT_AMT
		Consultant to support approval of patient access to highly specialized and low volume health services, especially those provided			
2014-047	Hill, Wendy Sheryl	outside BC.	2013-06-10	2013-08-30	\$18,000.00
2014-034	Weinberg, Harold	Serve as a member of the Drug Benefit Council (DBC)	2013-05-10	2015-12-31	\$24,000.00
2014-038	Glinsbockel, Carl Eugene	Provide Emergency Medical Assistants Examiner and related services to support the Emergency Medical Assistants Licensing Board. (8 contracts issued as a result of RFPHL219A to cover different locations/regions).	2013-05-13	2014-03-31	\$24,000.00
		Provide Emergency Medical Assistants Examiner and related services to support the Emergency Medical Assistants Licensing			
2014-039	Aylward, Dale Michael	Board.  Provide Emergency Medical Assistants Examiner and related services to support the Emergency Medical Assistants Licensing	2013-05-13	2014-03-31	\$24,000.00
2014-048	Cowie, Andrew Robert	Board.	2013-06-01	2014-03-31	\$24,000.00
		Provide Emergency Medical Assistants Examiner and related services to support the Emergency Medical Assistants Licensing			
2014-051	O'Connell, Alana Dawn	Board.	2013-06-01	2014-03-31	\$24,000.00
		Provide Emergency Medical Assistants Examiner and related services to support the Emergency Medical Assistants Licensing			
2014-050	Klint, Kyle Peder	Board.	2013-06-05	2014-03-31	\$24,000.00

		Provide Emergency Medical Assistants			
		Examiner and related services to support			
		the Emergency Medical Assistants Licensing			_
2014-052	Straight, Ronald Leland	Board.	2013-06-10	2014-03-31	\$24,000.00
		Provide Emergency Medical Assistants			
		Examiner and related services to support			
		the Emergency Medical Assistants Licensing			
2014-049	Hammond, George Kenneth	Board.	2013-06-10	2014-03-31	\$24,000.00
		Strategic project support services in support			
		of, "Promote, Protect and Prevent: Our			
2014-008	0909199 B.C Ltd	Health Begins Here.	2013-04-01	2013-05-31	\$24,500.00
		Participate as a member of the Ministry's			
		Crohn's Drug Benefit and Adjudication			
2014-005	Dr. Brian Lewis Bressler	Advisory Committee.	2013-04-01	2016-03-31	\$30,000.00
	s. 19	s. 22			
2013-232	<b>Q</b>		2013-03-25	2013-09-30	\$40,000.00
		to examine beneficiary medical records to			
		determine whether the service billed to and			
		paid by MSP were appropreate in			
		accordance with the MSC Payment			
2014-017	Dr. Eytan A. David, MD, FRCS CCJ Inc.	Schedule.	2013-04-24	2016-04-23	\$50,000.00
		To examine beneficiary medical records to			
		determine whether the service billed to and			
		paid by MSP were appropriate in			
		accordance with the MSC Payment			
2014-016	Dr. Wilma Arruda Inc.	Schedule.	2013-04-29	2016-04-28	\$50,000.00

2014-035	Dr Shavinder Gill Inc.	Perform on-site inspections under Section 36 of the Medicare protection Act. Complete his or her portion of the Working Papers, review and sign the audit report. If required, prepare for and attend a hearing under section 37 or 15 of the act as witness.	2013-05-15	2016-05-14	\$50,000.00
2014-043	Weiss, Elliott Perry	Perform on-site inspections under Section 36 of the Medicare Protection Act.	2013-06-09	2016-06-08	\$50,000.00
	Elan Data Makers, div of Horton	Data entry for Addictions Information			
2014-046	Trading Ltd.	management System Client Information	2013-06-03	2014-03-31	\$58,060.00
		Member of the Ministry Psoriasis Drug			
2014-014	Peter, Kevin K.	Benefit Adjudication Advisory Committee	2013-04-01	2016-03-31	\$60,000.00
		Member of Psoriasis Drug Benefit			
2014-012	Jenkins Jr., Donald	Adjudication Advisory Committee	2013-04-01	2016-03-31	\$60,000.00
		member of the ministry Psoriasis Drug			450 000 00
2014-013	Ho, Vincent C.	Benefit Adjudication Advisory Committee	2013-04-01	2016-03-31	\$60,000.00
		Management Consultant to implement			
		change management activities associated			
2014-007	mMPower Consulting Inc.	with the Integrated Health Knowledge Repository project.	2013-04-10	2013-12-31	\$60,000.00
2014-007	mivirower consulting mc.	Repository project.	2013-04-10	2013-12-31	\$60,000.00
		Implement Phase 3 projects as identified in			
		the multi-year master plan (a deliverable			
		from Phase 1 of the project) as confirmed by			
		the Ministry and the Provincial Surgical			
2014-059	GE Healthcare IITS Canada ULC	Advisory Council	2013-05-01	2014-05-30	\$60,000.00

2014-030	Pallan, Paul	Support the implementation of the commitments in the TREA (Together to Reduce Elder Abuse - BC's Strategy), including formation of the Council to Reduce Elder Abuse.	2013-04-26	2014-03-31	\$70,000.00
		Provide a three year license for the P.I.E.C.E.S. Program to provide enhanced dementia care training to residential care providers province wide to the Ministry and			
2013-197	P.I.E.C.E.S. Canada	to health auth that do not currently have an existing training program for dementia care.	2013-03-21	2016-03-21	\$91,956.00
2014-033	West Pacific Consulting Group Managed Services Inc	Provincial Radiology Quality Improvement System Project Advisor	2013-04-24	2014-03-31	\$95,000.00
2014-037	0909199 B.C. Ltd	Strategic project support services in support of, "Promote, Protect and Prevent: Our Health Begins Here."	2013-06-01	2014-03-31	\$130,000.00
2014-015	Insurance Corporation of BC	support for BC Services Card Project	2013-04-01	2014-03-31	\$1,805,279.00
2014-062	Dietitians of Canada	In order to successfully complete the transfer of the Brand Name Food List and the Fact Sheet Generator to the province, the contractor will perform the technical work associated with the treansition of responsibility and function to the Province.	2013-06-13	2013-07-31	\$21,700.00
2014-002	Dietitians of Canada	Design and installation of SAS Enterprise	2013-00-13	2013-07-31	\$21,700.00
2013-227	SAS Institute (Canada) Inc.	software.	2013-03-18	2013-10-31	\$65,000.00
2014-029	Deloitte & Touche LLP	Development and Implementation of foundational elements of a formal information governance model	2013-04-25	2013-08-31	\$75,000.00

2014-063	Deloitte & Touche LLP	Contractors expertise is required as part of the Close-out component of 8 components of recommendations to support enhanced security and privacy.	2013-06-04	2013-10-15	\$715,000.00
2014-018	Sierra Systems Group Inc.	Establish and run a Project Management Office for the BC Services Card.	2013-04-16	2015-03-31	\$1,210,000.00
2014-053	CAS Services US Inc.	A medically approved clinical knowledge base that can be used for a public website and telehealth triage service. A system to record client interactions. A health handbook for use by consumers.	2013-04-01	2018-03-31	\$10,000,000.00